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              Lite-On MOC3063
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Lite-On
                

 Package
 DIP-6

 Description
 
                100mA 50mA 600V 1.2V Two-way thyristor DIP-6  Thyristor Output Optocoupler ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  65
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.173
                      	$ 0.87
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1404
                      	$ 7.02
	
                      130+
                    	 
                        $0.1184
                      	$ 15.39
	
                      520+
                    	 
                        $0.101
                      	$ 52.52
	
                      2080+
                    	 
                        $0.0932
                      	$ 193.86
	
                      5200+
                    	 
                        $0.0885
                      	$ 460.20



 
              In Stock: 36630
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  